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Henley Half mile 2014 - results

Category Position
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Athlete Name
Amy Pedder
Richard Kemsey
Rebecca GARRETT
Jethro Steer
Jemma CROCKER
Sue JEWELL
Rupert Laming
Charles THURSBY-PELHAM
Sarah THURSBY-PELHAM
Antony COLLINS
Lois ROCK
Melanie HAINES
Susan CLEARY
Jed KENRICK
Ellie KENRICK
Adam BOON
George BOON
Tim BOON
Brad BLACKBOURN
Max BLACKBOURN
Mia BLACKBOURN
Minella PALICH
Jake BALDWIN
Vanessa BALDWIN
Cami CAMERON

Gender
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Category
OPEN
TRAD
SPORT
TRAD
SPORT
SPORT
TRAD
SPORT
SPORT
55+
55+
SPORT
55+
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT
SPORT

Finish
00:12:18
00:12:37
00:13:43
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:35
00:16:22
00:18:59
00:19:43
00:19:57
00:21:00
00:21:11
00:21:17
00:21:25
00:21:25
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:47
00:25:23
00:25:23
00:30:11
00:30:14
00:33:16
00:34:00
00:39:34



